D
C-
D
C
PC
B
M
O

 PO
W
ER M
O
D
U
LES
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 185
INPUT CURRENT
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT NO LOAD FULL LOAD % EFF SIZE
PKQ75-24S18 18-36 VDC 1.8 VDC 0.5 - 25A 60 mA 2259 mA 83 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-24S25 18-36 VDC 2.5 VDC 0.5 - 25A 60 mA 3064 mA 85 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-24S33 18-36 VDC 3.3 VDC 0.5 - 20A 70 mA 3125 mA 88 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-24S05 18-36 VDC 5 VDC 0.5 - 15A 80 mA 3472 mA 90 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S18 36-75 VDC 1.8 VDC 0.5 - 25A 50 mA 1116 mA 84 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S25 36-75 VDC 2.5 VDC 0.5 - 25A 50 mA 1514 mA 86 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S33 36-75 VDC 3.3 VDC 0.5 - 20A 50 mA 1563 mA 88 Quarter-Brick
PKQ75-48S05 36-75 VDC 5 VDC 0.5 - 15A 80 mA 1736 mA 90 Quarter-Brick
SELECTION TABLES
PKQ Series
5 0 - 7 5  W A T T S  -  D C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T